Innovative Packaging
Technologies
the importance of know-how
The new millenium
is establishing new bases
for the buying and
consumer habits.
Flexible packaging has changed in great manner in the past few years to the point

MACHINE
MIN. STICK
 WIDTH
MAX. STICK
WIDTH
MIN. STICK
LENGHT
MAX. STICK
LENGHT
CAPACITY-BAGS /
MINUTE
MAX. REEL
WIDTH
MACHINE
DIMENSIONS
MS-600-4 17 70 50 190 240-280 600
1700 x 2300 x 2200
(without dosing system)
MS-600-6 17 45 50 190 360-420 600
MS-600-8 17 32 50 190 480-560 600
MS-600-10 17 25 50 190 600-700 600
MS-600-12 17 20 50 190 720-840 600
MS-600-14 17 17 50 190 840-980 600
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Noise level Max. Reel dimensions Electrical consumption Reel shaft Air consumption Air pressure
< 70 Db 500 mm. Ø 8,5-12 Kw 76 (3”)/152 (6”) mm. Ø 250 l/min 6 bar
Final speed will depend on product and fi lm characteristics

MACHINE
MIN. STICK
 WIDTH
MAX. STICK
WIDTH
MIN. STICK
LENGHT
MAX. STICK
LENGHT
CAPACITY-BAGS /
MINUTE
MAX. REEL
WIDTH
MACHINE
DIMENSIONS
MS-1000-4 17 115 50 190 240-280 1000
2000 x 3300 x 2300
(without dosing system)
MS-1000-6 17 70 50 190 360-420 1000
MS-1000-8 17 55 50 190 480-560 1000
MS-1000-10 17 45 50 190 600-750 1000
MS-1000-12 17 35 50 190 720-900 1000
MS-1000-14 17 30 50 190 840-1.050 1000
MS-1000-16 17 25 50 190 960-1200 1000
Noise level Max. Reel dimensions Electrical consumption Reel shaft Air consumption Air pressure
< 70 Db 500 mm. Ø 7,5-11,5 Kw 76 (3”)/152 (6”) mm. Ø 250 l/min 6 bar
Final speed will depend on product and fi lm characteristics
MS-SERIES

MACHINE
MIN. STICK
WIDTH
MAX. STICK
WIDTH
MIN. STICK
LENGHT
MAX. STICK
LENGHT
CAPACITY-BAGS /
MINUTE
MAX. REEL
WIDTH
MACHINE
DIMENSIONS
MS-1200-4 17 115 50 190 240-280 1200
2200 x 3300 x 2300
(without dosing system)
MS-1200-6 17 90 50 190 360-420 1200
MS-1200-8 17 70 50 190 480-560 1200
MS-1200-10 17 50 50 190 600-700 1200
MS-1200-12 17 45 50 190 720-840 1200
MS-1200-14 17 35 50 190 840-1.050 1200
MS-1200-16 17 30 50 190 960-1200 1200
MS-1200-18 17 28 50 190 1080-1350 1200
MS-1200-20 17 25 50 190 1200-1500 1200
MS-SERIES
Our continuous evolution and innovation plans in the design and manufacturing of packaging
machines, have lead us to present this new vertical multilane machine which is offered
in two different models ML-1000 and ML-1200. Available between 4 and 14 lanes.

MACHINE
MIN. BAG
WIDTH
MAX. BAG
WIDTH
MIN. BAG
LENGHT
MAX. BAG
LENGHT
CAPACITY-BAGS /
MINUTE
MAX. REEL
WIDTH
MACHINE
DIMENSIONS
ML-1200-4 45 130 60 200 240-280 1200
3468 x 2598 x 2380
(without dosing system)
ML-1200-5 45 120 60 200 300-350 1200
ML-1200-6 45 100 60 200 360-420 1200
ML-1200-7 45 80 60 200 420-490 1200
ML-1200-8 45 70 60 200 480-560 1200
ML-1200-10 45 60 60 200 600-700 1200
ML-1200-12 45 50 60 200 720-840 1200
ML-1200-14 45 50 60 200 840-980 1200
Noise level Max. Reel dimensions Electrical consumption Reel shaft Air consumption Air pressure
< 70 Db 500 mm. Ø 18-26 Kw 76 (3”)/152 (6”) mm. Ø 200 l/min 6 bar
Final speed will depend on product and fi lm characteristics
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MACHINE
MIN. BAG
WIDTH
MAX. BAG
WIDTH
MIN. BAG
LENGHT
MAX. BAG
LENGHT
CAPACITY-BAGS /
MINUTE
MAX. REEL
WIDTH
MACHINE
DIMENSIONS
ML-1000-4 45 120 60 200 240-280 1000
3468 x 2498 x 2380
(without dosing system)
ML-1000-5 45 100 60 200 300-350 1000
ML-1000-6 45 80 60 200 360-420 1000
ML-1000-7 45 70 60 200 420-490 1000
ML-1000-8 45 60 60 200 480-560 1000
ML-1000-10 45 50 60 200 600-700 1000
Final speed will depend on product and fi lm characteristics
Small, compact, fl exible, this machine it’s
remarkable for its versatility, high effi ciency
and low cost.